PARCEL
NUMBER

06-05-312-032

ADDRESS
oF
PROPERTY

130x37.5
4823 TO
4825 HILKER PT S 1/2 EA

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

6-25-86
5-9-88

3-5-90
2-24-99
6-21-00
6-21-00
11-14-00
11-14-00

SCHWEIKERT OTTO & LOUELLA G
SCHWEIKERT LOUVELLA G
PARKS PAULINE E

6 TRS CERT

WATSON WILLIAM L IT & KATHRYN I GRIFFITH

SECRETARY OF HOUSING & URBAN DEVELOPMENT
FOSTER MICHAEL A TRUSTEE
FELTY ERIC TRUSTEE
FOSTER MICHAEL L TRUSTEE
BENNER THOMAS J

22 - REMINGTON RAND OFFICE SYSTEMS 11

7 TRS

NO C.F.
NO C.F.

C.F. 43.00

SP NO FEE
SP NO FEE
SP NO FEE
S.P. NO FEE
S.P. 68,000

RRNT-34485




